
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

2500.00

500.00

2500.00

500.00

1000.00

FL

IL

423 South Keller Rd.

2420 West Steeplechase Circle

1000.00

35 Graystone Lane

JOE WALSH FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE, INC.

108790.00

60010
Transaction ID : SA11AI.21657

32810

ILLibertyville

Barrington

Orlando

Unique Solutions

Transaction ID : SA11AI.21705
60048

Transaction ID : SA11AI.21943

Cancer Treatment Centers of Am

15

15

13

4000.00

2012

41

2012

2012

Image# 12970941355

03

03

03

98

Peter Yesawich

2012

2012

Diane P. Zwilling

2012

Joyce Witt

CEO

Client Officer

Homemaker




